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October 2011 Grants Disbursed in 2012

Biodiversity Conservation Alliance

Community Services Unlimited

Conservation Corps North Bay

High Tech High International

Multinational Exchange for Sustainable Agriculture
San Diego Roots Sustainable Food Project

The American Chestnut Foundation

The Poughkeepsie Farm Project

The Samburu Project

Wildlands Restoration Volunteers

Zoological Society of San Diego

Total 2011 Grants Disbursed in 2012

April 2012 Grants Disbursed

Crown Point Ecology Center

Earth Care

Maine Organic Farmers and Gardeners Association
Permaculture Research Institute

Planting Justice

Stone Barns Center for Food & Agriculture

The Nature Conservancy

Amount
$4.,800.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$53,800.00

Amount
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Disbursed
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12
01/13/12

01/13/12

Disbursed
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12

08/01/12



Total April 2012 Grants and Donations Disbursed

October 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2012

African Activist Archive

Biodiversity Conservation Alliance

Camp Stevens

Community CROPS

Community Services Unlimited

Conservation Corps North Bay

Environmental Nature Center

Equity Trust, Inc.

Franciscan Earth Literacy Center

Growing Gardens

Jackson Hole Conservation Alliance

Multinational Exchange for Sustainable Agriculture

Metempyrion Foundation

North American Congress on Latin America

Organic Farming Research Foundation

Telluride Institute

Zoological Society of San Diego

Total October 2012 Grants and Donations Disbursed

Total Grants and Donations Disbursed in 2012

October 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2013

Arlington Garden in Pasadena

City Growers c/o Sunnyside Community Services

Daily Acts

Ilan-Lael Foundation

$34,500.00

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2.,400.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
$8.,675.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$52,675.00

$140,975.00

Amount

$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Disbursed
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
12/31/12
10/29/12

12/31/12

Disbursed
01/16/12
01/16/12
01/16/12

1/1/6/12



Poughkeepsie Farm Project 01/16/12

$16,500.00
Total 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2013
Amount
Financial Statement 2012
Adjusted Net Income $12,074.00
Operating and Administrative Expenses $45,344.00
Net Assets $2,180,157.00

The Foundation reviews proposals in April and October.
Deadlines for submitting proposals are April 15 and October 15.
Proposals should be sent to:

The Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation
P.O. Box 149
Laguna Beach, CA 92652



