Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation

P.O. Box 149 Laguna Beach, CA 92652-0149
(951) 827-1571
www.fsifoundation.com
fsifoundation@aol.com

FSI Annual Report and Financial Statement 2012

October 2011 Grants Disbursed in 2012	Amount	Disbursed
Biodiversity Conservation Alliance	\$4,800.00	01/13/12
Community Services Unlimited	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
Conservation Corps North Bay	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
High Tech High International	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
Multinational Exchange for Sustainable Agriculture	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
San Diego Roots Sustainable Food Project	\$4,000.00	01/13/12
The American Chestnut Foundation	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
The Poughkeepsie Farm Project	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
The Samburu Project	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
Wildlands Restoration Volunteers	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
Zoological Society of San Diego	\$5,000.00	01/13/12
Total 2011 Grants Disbursed in 2012	\$53,800.00	
	Amount	
April 2012 Grants Disbursed	\$5,000.00	Disbursed
Crown Point Ecology Center		08/01/12
Earth Care	\$5,000.00	08/01/12
Maine Organic Farmers and Gardeners Association	\$5,000.00	08/01/12
Permaculture Research Institute	\$4,500.00	08/01/12
	\$5,000.00	08/01/12
Planting Justice	\$5,000.00	
Stone Barns Center for Food & Agriculture	\$5,000.00	08/01/12
The Nature Conservancy	. ,	08/01/12

FSI Advisory Committee

Lauren Augusta *MESA*

David Beach
EcoCity Cleveland

Chuck Beedy
Biodynamic Farming
& Gardening

Florence Shepard

Susan Marsh

Mike Elledge

Robert House
Environmental
Nature Center

James Hubbell The Ilan-Lael Foundation

Joe Kennedy Village Renaissance

Erik Molvar
Biodiversity
Conservation
Alliance
Anne Price
Richard

Register EcoCity Builders

T	\$34,500.00			
Total April 2012 Grants and Donations Disbursed	Amount			
October 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2012	\$100.00	<u>Disbursed</u>		
African Activist Archive	\$100.00	12/31/12		
Biodiversity Conservation Alliance	\$100.00	12/31/12		
Camp Stevens	\$3,000.00	12/31/12		
Community CROPS	\$4,000.00	12/31/12		
Community Services Unlimited	\$3,500.00	12/31/12		
Conservation Corps North Bay	\$2,500.00	12/31/12		
Environmental Nature Center	\$500.00	12/31/12		
Equity Trust, Inc.	\$5,000.00	12/31/12		
Franciscan Earth Literacy Center	\$2,400.00	12/31/12		
Growing Gardens	\$2,500.00	12/31/12		
Jackson Hole Conservation Alliance	\$200.00	12/31/12		
Multinational Exchange for Sustainable Agriculture	\$8,675.00	12/31/12		
Metempyrion Foundation	\$5,000.00	12/31/12		
North American Congress on Latin America	\$200.00	12/31/12		
Organic Farming Research Foundation	\$5,000.00	12/31/12		
Telluride Institute	\$5,000.00	10/29/12		
Zoological Society of San Diego	\$5,000.00	12/31/12		
Total October 2012 Grants and Donations Disbursed	\$52,675.00	12/31/12		
	\$140,975.00			
Total Grants and Donations Disbursed in 2012				
October 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2013	Amount	Disbursed		
Arlington Garden in Pasadena	\$1,000.00	01/16/12		
City Growers c/o Sunnyside Community Services	\$5,000.00	01/16/12		
Daily Acts	\$3,000.00	01/16/12		
	\$2,500.00	1/1/6/12		
Ilan-Lael Foundation	\$5,000.00	1/1/0/12		

Poughkeepsie Farm Project Total 2012 Grants Disbursed in 2	\$16,500.00 013
Financial Statement 2012	<u>Amount</u>
Adjusted Net Income	\$12,074.00
Operating and Administrative Expenses	\$45,344.00

01/16/12

\$2,180,157.00

The Foundation reviews proposals in April and October. Deadlines for submitting proposals are April 15 and October 15. Proposals should be sent to:

Net Assets

The Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation P.O. Box 149 Laguna Beach, CA 92652